In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insobvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o sss ssnite.  NOtice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

n Company details

Company number F WE;[S—[B-,TW ’—2

THURSDAY

Ly

10/08/2017 #142
COMPANIES HQUSE

= Filling in this form

Company name in full Eheckpoint Sweeping Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals,

=

u Liquidator's name

Full forenamefs) [Teffrey Mark

Surname {_ESrenner

H Liquidator's address

Building name/number |_50ncorde House

Street [ Grenville Place
[

Post town Will Hill

County/Region Eondon

R AREIENE

Country
u Liquidator's name ©
Full ferename(s) ’ © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname | another liguidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number |/ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street r another ligquidator.
Post town [_
County/Region r
Postcode
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6
Oate o pfr fafofrfr

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidatar under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sinature

X T“ N— X
Signature date PE—F W’? ’?I?W F

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wilt be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

|
|
‘ Grenville Place
|
|

Mill Hill
County/Regian London

[P [N[wW[7] [3]s[A]
Country

’DX

Telephone

020 8906 7730
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[0 You have attached the required documents.

1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Checkpoint Sweeping Limited

on the 10 July 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name M'KfLDA PATO NGO
Signed /ﬁ/
Dated / ° \/“17 P17

ey




Checkpoint Sweeping Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds heid in CGLS Account 4,500.00

4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Sigrature & Date /o Ju? w7

/

4,500.00



Checkpoint Sweeping Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferantial creditors 4 500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ . _NL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) i . NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,238.00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & Ni 4,551.00
H M Revenue & Cusioms - VAT 3.756.00
26,545.00
Estimated deficiancy/surplus as regards non-preferential craditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Saptember 2003) (22,045.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (22,045,00}
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (22,046.00)

Signature ﬁ Date /9 Jlﬂﬁ Wi



60°GL0C 18A 0S8 Sdi

/

4

| jo | abey

ainmeubig

00°6¥5'92 Bujiejol seljua g
00'021 MOZ 1LOS "2AUSNIOLIBH ‘3R I9|WeD "8SNoH SUCHNICS [eba suonnjog 00s0
00'LSS'Y DANE LMN ‘UOPUOT 'PEOY UCISNT QRZ “JOMO L UOISNT 10014 PIg * SBMLNJAS § AOUBAOSY| HAYd - SWOISND § 8nusAsy W H LOHD
00'96L'¢ Qv G471 'loodiaar] Jeang sater "asno ueibiey 1004 pIg 1VA - SUIOISND) R anuaAsy W H 00HD
00082 Buoy Buoyy ‘pecy xnaoA saQ BLE ¢ 1€ ‘BUIpING (BDIBLALOD YE | 1Y 4/204-L0L paywI JBlG ssedweD 110 )
gogga'LL fldl PLOS 'aNusSpPOfliaH ‘PI0RIBH ‘BNUBAY S1E00DNIE { "ASNOH AR §SB0UNd 004 PUZ P11 Aouiunodoy 190 0000
3 SSIpPY BN Aoy

Si031p319) Auedwon - g
pajjwi] buidaamg jurodyasyn
pajlwi sejeldossy Oypg



0LOZ J8A 108 Sdi } 1o} ofey

ameubig

0oy g0l b 11188 Buijjejo ) ssizugy AteuipiQ §

001 0oL L 00l AieuipiO JMaH ‘anuaAy SIEOOBNIY b ‘SN0 AIBl SSadUL 'J00[ PUE O ofuoueg eplesuD SIN - 00QH
seiRyg  anBA

dn pred dp pones jo 'oN jeunuoy adA} gsaIppY aweN Aoy

slopjoyeleys - 9

pajiwy) Suidaamg jutodyoayy
pajiwi sejeidossy 098



